FAST will run combined by jump height, per the confirmation.

Trial #2 classes will run directly after
Trial #1 classes, per the confirmation

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 1
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Judge:

Susan Stephon

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8

8007
8008

Jump Height= 12

12011

12009
12005
12016
12020
12027
12041

Jump Height= 16

16008
16032
16035

16001
16021

Jump Height= 20

20004
20021
20023
20058
20001
20054

20088
20012
20017
20034
20035
20036
20038
20052
20053
20065
20098

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

# of dogs 2
X8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
X8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

#ofdogs 7

XFA Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

XFPB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

X8 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda Laroza
X8 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

X8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

XF8  Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

X8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

=3

#of dogs 5
XFPB Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
XFP8 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

XFPB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

X8 Figment, Border Collie, Alisa Vargas
XFB  V/ita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

=

#of dogs 17

XFA Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

XFA Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn
XFA Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo
XFA  Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
XFPB Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

XFPB - O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

XFPB - Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

X8 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

X8 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos

*FB Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson

X8 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
X8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

X8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

X8 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

X8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
X8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

X8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

This report is to show you ONLY
where you are in the running order.
Class order is in the confirmation.

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4
24003 X8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24005 X8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24012 X8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24018 X8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Judge: Susan Stephon

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8020 NPF Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
8006 NP Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
12006 NBF Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12010 NBF  Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
12014 NBF  Calvin, Boston Terrier, Elizabeth Grady
12031 NBF Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila McCormick
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
16009 NPF Kirra, All American, Cheryl Hutchings
16014 NBF  Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
16016 NBF Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak
16026 NBF Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 7
20063 NPF Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho
20091 NPF Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo
20003 NBF  Aerith, Samoyed, Andrea Ruzzo
20033 NBF  Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20046 NBF | exi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
20078 NBF Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
20089 NBF Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
Judge: Susan Stephon

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height =
12028 OFP

12043 OFP

Jump Height =

12 #ofdogs 2

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

16 #of dogs 1
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Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 1
Saturday, May 8, 2021

16005 9% Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20028 OF  Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24019 9% Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Judge: Susan Stephon

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4001 APB Calli, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14

8003 APB Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
8024 APB Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
8001 B Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette

8005 AXB - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8007 AXB Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 B Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8012 A8 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
8016 A8 Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8022 AXB Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8023 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8028 AXB Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8029 A8 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara

8006 AXA Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

8017 AXIA - Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 25

12009 A8 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

12026 APBMaya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

12028 A8 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12033 APB - Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Grace

12036 A8 | ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

12042 APB Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

12043 A8 Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

12002 AXB Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

12003 AXB Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12005 AXB - Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda Laroza

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12008

12011

12012
12016
12020
12022
12027
12032
12035
12041
12044
12045
12025
12004
12034

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

Jump Height =

16008
16010
16015
16020
16030
16032
16035

16036
16037
16050
16051
16054
16055
16060
16064
16001
16004
16007
16014
16016
16021
16024
16026
16027
16038

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #of dogs 29

Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle
Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Figment, Border Collie, Alisa Vargas

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman

Page 2 of 7



16039
16044
16046
16053

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20024
20029
20041
20054

20067
20005
20007
20011
20012
20015
20017
20021
20026
20030
20034
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20048
20052
20053
20056
20058
20065
20069
20075
20081
20084
20085
20090
20093

20095
20096
20097
20098

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 1
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

20 # of dogs 51

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi

Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20102 AXB
20104 AXB
20105 AXB

20079 AJPA
20091 AJPA
20004 AXIA
20014 AXIA
20023 AXIA
20025 AXIA

20028 AXIA
20031 AXIA

Tuna, Border Collie, Morgan Labelle

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima
Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo
Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20032 AR Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

20061 MR- Addy, All American, Melissa Warden

20062 AXA - \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 13

24001 B Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24002 M8 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert

24003 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24005 B Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

24008 AXB - Piyo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

24012 AXB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24015 B Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24016 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24017 M8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24018 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24020 AXB - \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24021 AXB Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24022 B Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Judge: Susan Stephon

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8004 op
8020 op
8009 oA
Jump Height =
12006 OAJ
12031 OAJ
Jump Height =
16049 oup

8 #ofdogs 3

Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
Revel, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

12 #ofdogs 2
Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto

Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila McCormick

16 #ofdogs 4
Mistral, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
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Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 1
Saturday, May 8, 2021

16003 OA FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki

16005 OA) Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

16033 OA) Rize, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20018 O Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20076 O®  Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle
20033 OAl - Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish
20046 O Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

20078 OA) Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers

20087 oAl Remy, Border Collie, Koras Lisa, Jim Koras
20089 OAl Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 2
24010 oAl Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24019 OA) " Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Judge: Susan Stephon

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12010 NAB - Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

12037 NAB - Carli, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Ann
Bachelle

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16023 NAP JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

16031 NAB - Cheers!, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20050 NAP Diva, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

20074 NP Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia Zezima

20077 NAP - Shadow, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Sullivan
20003 NAB - Aerith, Samoyed, Andrea Ruzzo

20022 NAB - Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

20027 NAB Tiva, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson

20086 NAB - Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers

Judge: Ben Gibbs
T2B
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 6

8020 287 Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8024
8006
8007
8008
8017

Jump Height= 12

12009
12028

12043
12055
12006
12011

12012
12014
12016
12020
12035
12037

Jump Height= 16

16009
16023
16032
16035

16001
16003
16004
16005

16021

Jump Height= 20

20018
20054

20091
20003
20004
20012
20023
20034
20036

28" Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
28 Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

™8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

™8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

™28 Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

#of dogs 12
™28 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

28" Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

28> Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett
28> Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
™28 Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto

28 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

28 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
™28 Calvin, Boston Terrier, Elizabeth Grady

™28 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
28 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
™8 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

™8 Carli, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Ann
Bachelle

#ofdogs 9

28> Kirra, All American, Cheryl Hutchings

28> JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
28" DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

28> Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

28 Figment, Border Collie, Alisa Vargas
™8 FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
28 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

28 Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

™8 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

#ofdogs 19
287 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites

28> O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

T28P Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

28 Aerith, Samoyed, Andrea Ruzzo

™8 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

28 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

™28 Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo
™8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
™8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
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20038 28 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20052 8 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
20053 28 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20058 ™8 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20065 28 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

20069 28 Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi

20084 28 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
20089 28 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

20098 28 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20104 28 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24005 28 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24012 28 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24018 28 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24021 28 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4001 AXPB Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 13

8003 M8 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
8024 AXPB Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
8001 M8 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette

8005 AX8 - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8007 M8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8008 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8012 A8 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
8016 AXB  Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8022 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8023 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8028 AX8 - Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8029 M8 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara

8006 AXA Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 25
12009 AXPB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
12026 AXPB Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

12028 MP8 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald
12033 AXPB Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Grace

12036 AXPB | ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12042

12055
12002

12003
12005
12008

12012
12016
12020
12022
12027
12032
12035
12041
12044
12045
12025
12004
12011

12034

Jump Height= 16

16008
16010
16015
16020
16035

16036
16037
16050
16051
16054
16060
16064
16001
16004
16007
16016
16021
16024
16026

MPB Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

AXPB Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

M8 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
A8 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda Laroza

M8 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

M8 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

A8 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

M8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
M8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
M8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

M8 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

M8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

M8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

M8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXPA Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

MA Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

MA - Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXB

AXA

#ofdogs 28

A8 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
A8 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

MPB Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
M8 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass

M8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle
A8 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek

A8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

AXPB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
M8 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

M8 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
A8 Figment, Border Collie, Alisa Vargas

A8 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

A8 Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

A8 Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

M8 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

M8 Viiva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

A8 Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

AXPB
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16027 AX8 - Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson 20090 M8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

16038 M8 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman 20093 A8 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

16039 M8 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell Bolton-Morcone

16044 A8 Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King 20095 *® Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

16046 M8 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams 20096 AXB - Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

16053~ Wilow, All American, Carolyn Ewers 20097 ** Fanoy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

16055  ~® Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughin 20098 ™ Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

16003 A FLASH, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki 20102 *® Tuna, Border Colie, Morgan Labelle

16014 M4 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell 20104 M8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

20105 M8 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 52 20041 AXPARicco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

20018 ™8 Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites 20079 M Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima

20024 AXPBElvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira 20004 4 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

20029 AP Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson 20014 A& Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

20054 AP O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden- 20025  *~* Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
Burns 20028 AXA - Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20067 A Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish 20033 A Jack, Australian Shepherd, James Standish

20076 M Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle 20052 ™ Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

20088 M Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King 20061 A Addy, All American, Melissa Warden

20005  *® Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann 20075 A Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

20007 A8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

20011 AX8 - Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 15

20012 M8 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere 24001 A8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20015 M8 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash 24002 M8 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert

20017 M8 | jly, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos 24003 M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

20021 MB  Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn 24005 A8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20026 AXB - Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 24007 M8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

20030 M8 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit 24008 A8 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

20031 A8 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin 24012 A8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

20034 A8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson 24015 M8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

20035 M8 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin 24016 M8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20036 A8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello 24017 M8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20038 AXE - Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva 24018 M8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

20039 M8 Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen 24020 M8 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

20040 A8 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner 24021 M8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

20048 AXB  Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly 24022 A8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20053 M8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 24019 A Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20056 A8 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

20058 A8 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson Judge: Ben Gibbs

20062 ME  \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle

20065 A8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day Standard Novice A/B/P

20069 A8 Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi

20081 8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert Jump Height = 12 #of dogs 2

12010 NAB - Kennedy, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

12037 NAB  Carli, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Ann
Bachelle

20084 A8 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
20085 A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 7

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 1
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3
16023 NAP - JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16031 NA8  Cheers!, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

16033 NAB - Rize, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 7
20050 NA" Diva, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King
20074 NA" - Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia Zezima

20003 NAB - Aerith, Samoyed, Andrea Ruzzo

20022 NA8 - Keene, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

20027 NAB - Tiva, Australian Shepherd, Diana Williamson
20078 N4 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
20086 NAB - Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers

Judge: Ben Gibbs
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3
8004 OAP Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness
8020 O Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

8017 %A Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12006 OA  Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12031 O Mo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sheila McCormick

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16049 OAP Mistral, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher

16005 %A Dory, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 6

20077 OAP Shadow, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Sullivan
20091 OAP Nanaki, Akita, Andrea Ruzzo

20023 oA Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo

20032 %A Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

20046 %A Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

20089 OA  Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1
24010 %A Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 7 of 7

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



This report is to show you ONLY

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 2 where you are in the running order.

lass order is listed in the
Saturday, May 8, 2021 confirmation.

Trial #2 classes will run directly after
Trial #1 classes, per the confirmation

12045 B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Judge: Susan Stephon 12025 APA Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
12004 AR Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 16

#ofdogs 29

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1 16006 APB Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
4002 *" Phoebe, Toy Poodle, Rena Barnett 16008 APE Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
16010 APB - Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan
Jump Height;PB 8D #°flld°f(s_ 1gh s Soaniel Alkonn Zorh 16015 A8 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
:ggj - Blzzzerér?eil\;:;h:eg . ar;s paniel, Alisonn Zorba 16017 APBMaya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
’ pdog, Deborah Roberts 16020 APB - Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
8001 AXB - Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette 16030 AP8 Zoey, Labrador Refriever, Lisa Loomis
:g?g zjz l\P/li?));()lir:u'?c,):ir())l:?(;rﬁ:rm}lfa‘:z:rI]Z)S(()):ahue 16032 APB DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
’ ’ 16035 APB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
8016 X8 Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny Levitt
8022 AXB - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 16036 APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle
8028 B Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny 16050 APB Dehbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
8006 XA Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo 16051 APB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
8017 AYA Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine 16054 AP Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
16060 APB Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 24 16064 APB - Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
12009 APB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor 16001 AB . Figment, Border Collie, Alisa Vargas
12026 APB Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney 16004 B Rave. Border Collie, Bruce Bader
12028 AlPB Ilgitego, I\f(ijniature American Shepherd, Matthew 16007 A8 \Niley, All American, Carolyn Ewers
itzgera . \
12033 AIPB Sav?/y, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Grace 16014 ™ Cooper, Shetland ?heepdog, Eileen ODonnell
, , , 16016 AXB - Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak
12036 APB | ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte 16021 w5 \lta, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
12042 APB Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele o U
Levitt 16024 B Viiva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
12043 AP Dobby, Pumi, Rena Bamnett 16026 "°° Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak
12002 X8 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 16027 *® Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson
Hackenyos 16038 B Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
12003 AXB - \fictory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow 16039 AXB . Byzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
12005 AXB - Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda Laroza 16044 AXB - Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
12008 AX8 - Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 16046 AXB Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Kamedulski 16053 AXB - Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers
12011 A8 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz
12012 AXB Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts Jump Height :JPB 20 #of dogs 45 o
12016 AXB Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter igggl . Elr\]/?:lQ::::Ttx:f:tg:;:;eﬁ?a
12020 X8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 20009 . Justin, Vizsla. Diane Wilkinson
12022 A8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl 7 ’ . ,
R . . 20041 APBRicco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti
12027 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20054 AP O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
12032 AXB Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol Burms ’ ’
12035 #9% Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt 20067 8 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish
12041 M8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20088 A8 (Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

12044 AXB Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20005
20007
20011
20012
20015
20017
20021
20026
20034
20035
20036
20038
20040
20048
20052
20053
20056
20058
20075
20081
20084
20085
20090
20093

20095
20096
20097
20098
20104
20105
20004
20014
20023
20025
20028
20031
20032
20062

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

Jump Height =

24002
24003
24005
24008

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AX

<

B

AXJB

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 2
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Will, Standard Schnauzer, Debbie Cuiffo
Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle

24 #of dogs 12

Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24012 B Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24015 AXJB Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24016 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24017 B Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24018 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24020 B Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24021 B Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24022 AXB - Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height=§ #of dogs 8

8003 M8 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
8024 A8 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

8001 A8 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette

8005 A8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8012 A8 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

8016 M8 Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8022 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8028 A8 Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 24
12009 M8 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
12026 MPB Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

12028 A8 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12033 AXPB Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Grace
12036 AXPB | ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

12042 A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

12055 M8 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

12002 M8 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

12003 M8 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
12005 M8 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda Laroza

12008 M8 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

12012 M8 Baylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12016 A8 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
12020 M8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12022 M8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12027 A8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12032 M8 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12035 M8 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
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12041
12044
12045
12025
12004
12011

Jump Height
16006
16008
16010
16015
16017
16020
16035

16036
16050
16051
16054
16060
16064
16001
16004
16007
16016
16021
16024
16026
16027
16038
16039
16044
16046
16053
16014

Jump Height= 20

20001
20018
20024
20029
20054

20067

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 2
Saturday, May 8, 2021

AX8 - Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

M8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

M8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXPA Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

A& Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

MA - Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

= 16 #of dogs 27

P8 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline Gaetano
AXPB Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
AXPB Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl Morgan

AXPB Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
AXPBMaya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
AXPB - Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass

AXPBSirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle

AXP8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

AXPB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
AXPB Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

AXP8 - Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

M8 Siroceo, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
A8 Figment, Border Collie, Alisa Vargas

AXB - Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

A8 Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

AX8  Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

M8 \/ita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

M8 \fiva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

AX8  Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

AXB  Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

M8 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
M8 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

AXE  Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

M8 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
AX8 - Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

A& Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell

AXPB

#ofdogs 45

MPB Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

AXPB Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
AXP8 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

AXPB Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

AXPB-O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns
AXPE Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti Standish

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20088
20005
20007
20011
20012
20015
20017
20021
20026
20031
20034
20035
20036
20038
20040
20048
20053
20056
20058
20062
20081
20084
20085
20090
20093

20095
20096
20097
20098
20104
20105
20041
20004
20014
20025
20028
20052
20061
20075

Jump Height= 24

24002
24003
24005

APBQ, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

A8 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
A8 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

A8 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

M8 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

M8 jly, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos

A8 Regan, Golden Retriever, Dana Jahn

AXB  Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

A8 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

A8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson

A8 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
M8 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

A8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

M8 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

M8 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

A8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
AB - Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

M8 Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

M8 \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan Labelle
A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

A8 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

A8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

M8 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

A8 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

M8 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

M8 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

M8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
M8 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

MPA Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

MA Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

M Wish, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

AA Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

AXA | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

MA Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
MA - Addy, All American, Melissa Warden

AA - Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

#ofdogs 14

M8 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany Wolfert

M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

M8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
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24007
24008
24012
24015
24016
24017
24018
24020
24021
24022
24019

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXA

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sat 2
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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